
MAHARASHTRA METRO RAIL CORPORATION LIMITED

Date:28.11.2025

Corrigendum-l

Name of Work: Facility Management Services (FMS) for 18 Stations, Mihan Depot and

11 Trainsets of Line-l of Nagpur Metro Rail Project for providing the following:

(a) Mechanized Housekeeping, Cleaning Services,
(b) Ticketing (TOM/EFO) Services,
(c) Security Services
for the period of 02 (Two) years.

Tender No: N1-O&M-44/2025 (GeM Bid no. GEM/2025/B/6835875)

The events of NIT of this tender are being re-scheduled as per table-1 below

Table-'l

Online submission shall

be available up till 16.00
Hrs on Dt 17 .12.2025

on GeM Portal

On Dl. 17 .12.2025 after
16.30 Hours in
Procurement

Department, 1st Floor,

'Metro Bhawan" East
High Court Road (VlP

Road), Near
Dikshabhoomi,

Ramdaspeth, Nagpur -
440010.

vg,l\tlud
rocurement

Date & Time of submission of
Online submission shall

be available up till

16.00 Hrs on Dt
03.12.2025 on GeM

Portal

tender

2
Date & Time of opening of
Technical Bid

On Dt. 03.12.2025 after
'16.30 Hours in
Procurement

Department,'lst Floor,
"Metro Bhawan" East
High Court Road (VlP

Road), Near
Dikshabhoomi,

Ramdaspeth, Nagpur -
440010.

NAGPUR I,IETRO

a-Metro, Nagpur

NAGPUR METRO RAIL PROJECT

Sr.no. Event As per NIT Revised as

,|


